APPLICATIONS
• Solid-state light engine for use as a long-life, high-efficiency replacement module in existing 200-250
watt HID (high intensity discharge) roadway luminaires. Complete luminaires are also available.
• Light engines available for roadway housings made by all major manufacturers.
• Suitable for use in outdoor temperatures of -40°F (-40°C) to 140°F (60°C).
• Suitable for use with input voltages of 100-277VAC (50-60 Hz).
3.875”
11.25”

11.25”
DuraStreet® Series 63 LED Light Engine
ORDERING INFORMATION
D 2/3 120/240 350 CXPE 63 4600
Product Series
D = DuraStreet
Distribution
2/3 = Type II/III
5 = Type V
Input Voltage
120-240 = Universal
(120-240 VAC)
277 = 277 VAC
LED Drive Current
350 = 350mA
525 = 525mA
LED Supplier
CXPE = Cree X-PE
LED Quantity
63 = 63 LEDs
AE115- - - - - - - HSG
Cobra Head
Housing
HSG =Housing
-
** Requires adapter plate. Please contact your EcoFit representative for more information.
** Please contact your EcoFit representative regarding availability of other configurations and options.
PART 15, CLASS B
APPROVALS
U.S. Patents D611647, D611648. Other U.S. and International patents pending.
Existing Housing
AE115 = Amer. Electric 115
AE125 = Amer. Electric 125*
AE315 = Amer. Electric 315
AE325 = Amer. Electric 325*
AE327 = Amer. Electric 327*
COVD/F/Y = Cooper OVD/OVF/OVY*
COVG/H = Cooper OVG/OVH
COVX = Cooper OVX
COVZ = Cooper OVZ
GEM250 = G.E. M-250A2/R2
GEM400 = G.E. M-400*
GEM400A = G.E. M-400A*
GEM400A2 = G.E. M-400A2*
GEM400R2 = G.E. M-400R2*
Notes: Actual dimensions may differ slightly from
those shown above depending on the size and
shape requirements of the existing housing.
Product weight = 13 pounds.
Other color temperatures
available by request.**
LED Color
Temperature
4600 = 4600K (Neutral)
Nominal
LED Drive Total Total System Total Total System
LED IES BUG2 Energy Current Input Delivered Efficacy Delivered Efficacy Input Current (A)
Quantity Type Rating Star FTE3 (mA) Power (W) Lumens4 (Lm/W)5 Lumens (Lm/W) @120V @240V @277V
63 II/III B1-U1-G1 53 350 70 4,533 64 7,253 104 0.58 0.29 0.25
63 II/III B1-U1-G1 53 525 106 5,900 56 9,440 89 0.88 0.44 0.38
63 V B2-U1-G1 46 350 69 4,488 65 7,181 104 0.58 0.29 0.25
63 V B2-U1-G1 45 525 105 5,781 55 9,250 88 0.87 0.44 0.38
1 Standard CRI is  80. Universal input voltage (120-240 VAC) drivers, operating on 50-60 Hz, are standard
(277 VAC also available). All models feature THD < 20% and power factor > 90%.
2 BUG is an acronym for backlight, uplight, and glare.
3 FTE is an acronym for fitted target efficiency.
4 Based on actual output of test luminaire (see ITL test report 65046, 65047, 65048, 65049).
5 Total system efficacy equals total delivered lumens divided by input power.